10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

21.

22.

23.

Uvaly3, Kolin2, Nachod08, KH, Uvaly4, Nachod09, B&la1, M&Inik2, Zrug

Uvaly1, Zbraslavice, Nachod07, P¥ibram, Uvaly2, Kolin1, B&l4a2, Mé&Inik1

1.PERIODA

09:00

09:12

09:24

09:36

09:48

10:00

10:12

10:24

10:36

10:48

11:00

11:12

11:24

11:36

11:48

12:00

12:12

12:24

12:36

12:48

13:00

13:12

13:24

Béla2
Uvaly2
Bélat
Nachod08
Kolin1
Pfibram
Nachod09
Kolin2
Kolin1
Nachod07
Uvaly4
Uvaly3
Uvaly1
Béla2
KH
Zrug
Pfibram
MéInik1
Nachod08
MéInik2
Zbraslavice
Uvaly2

Uvaly4

Zbraslavice
Pfibram
Kolin2
Nachod09
Mélnik1
Nachod07
Uvaly3
Uvaly4
Uvaly1
Zbraslavice
Zruc
KH
Uvaly2
Nachod07
MéInik2
Nachod08
Uvaly1
Béla2
Bélat
Kolin2
Pfibram
Mélnik1

Nachod08

Mélnik1
Nachod07
Uvaly3
Uvaly4
Uvaly1
Zbraslavice
Zruc
KH
Uvaly2
Mélnik1
Mélnik2
Nachod08
Pfibram
Zbraslavice
Bélat
Kolin2
Nachod07
Kolin1
Nachod09
Uvaly3
Uvaly1
Béla2

Kolin2

Uvaly1
Kolin1
Mélnik2
KH
Bela2
Uvaly2
Bélat
Nachod08
Bela2
Pfibram
Nachod09
Kolin2
Kolin1
Mélnik1
Uvaly4
Uvaly3
Uvaly2
Zbraslavice
KH
Zru¢
Nachod07
Kolin1

Nachod09



24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

31.

32.

13:36

13:48

14:00

14:12

14:24

14:36

14:48

15:00

15:12

Bélat
MélInik1
Kolin1
KH
Nachod09
Zru¢
Uvaly4
Mélnik2

KH

Uvaly3
Nachod07
Uvaly2
Kolin2
Zru€
KH
MélInik2
Nachod08

Béla1

Zruc

Zbraslavice

Pfibram
Uvaly3
Mélnik2
Nachod08
Bélat
Kolin2

Nachod09

Mélnik2
Uvaly1
Béla2
Uvaly4
Béla1
Uvaly3
Nachod09
Zru¢

Uvaly4



